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DRIVEN BY RACING

DRIVER

RICK MORRIS
JORDAN DEMPSEY
CALLUM BAXTER
NIALL MURRAY
JOHN BLANCHARD
JONATHAN NASH
FELIX FISHER
CALUM JAMES DUNBAR
ANDY CHARSLEY
JAMES HARRIDGE
DREW CAMERON
WILLIAM LISTON
GERHAD HAUSCHULTE
MAXIME LEBRETON
OLIVER ROBERTS
KLAUS DIETER HAECKEL
JAMES RIGBY
MARK MCKENNA
KEVIN TEAGER
LUKE COOPER
ALAN FINCHAM
ABDUL AHMED
CHARLIE MANN
JASON SMYTH
STEPHEN O'CONNOR
TOM HAWKINS
RICHARD SIMPSON
SIMON LANGMAN
JOHN HAYES HARLOW
LIROY STUART
MARIS SCHULTE
SIGBJZRN MAHLUM
BEN POWNEY
RUSSELL GILES
ALEX WALKER
HUGH ESTERSON
RORY SMITH
ARNAUD DOUSSE
DARWIN SMITH
TIM FITZGERALD
WIL ARIF
LORNAVICKERS
ANTONY DENHAM
NOEL ROBINSON
BRIAN GRAHAM
PETER DALY
BRINDLEY KINCH
CAMERON JACKSON
MARC SAWER
ROWLAND KINCH
HARRISON MORROW
BIRK LARSEN
PHILATTWOOD
JOEY FOSTER
LEANNE MCSHANE
JAMES COLBORN
SAMUEL STREET
GAIUS GHINN
IAN JEARY
MORGAN QUINN
ANTHONY AMATO
BOB HAWKINS
BEN TURNER
BEN COCHRAN
MICHEAL FITZGERALD
CONNOR WILLIS
BEN BARRY
ADAM HIGGINS
STUART KESTENBAUM
VINCENT JAY
DAVID MCCULLOUGH
RONAN DOHERTY
RICHARD HIGGINS
OLIVER BUCKTON
CALLUM GRANT

54TH BRSCC FORMULA FORD FESTIVAL
25th & 26th October 2025 - Entry List

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

PRIVATEER
B-M RACING
GRAHAM BRUNTON RACING
TEAM DOLAN | MURRAY MOTORSPORT
RACER INDUSTRIES
PRIVATEER
TM RACING
GRAHAM BRUNTON RACING
AC RACING
MAVERICK MOTORSPORT
BM RACING /|STORAGE FORALL LTD
SOULEY MOTORSPORT
AUTO HACKEL MOTORSPORT
DOUSSE INTERNATIONAL SANGLIER
SOULEY MOTORSPORT
AUTO HACKEL MOTORSPORT
JESUS SAVES RACING
TEAM DOLAN
TEAM TEAGER
SWIFT COOPER
PRIVATEER
PRIVATEER
MANN MOTORSPORT
TEAM DOLAN
TEAM DOLAN | ADVANCED AUTOPARTS
TM RACING | SPRINGBRIDGE DIRECT
TM RACING
PRIVATEER
PRIVATEER
TEAM DOLAND | STUART RACING TEAM -NL
OLDFIELD MOTORSPORT
MSAMOTORSPORT
PAMOTORSPORT
PRIVATEER
WAYNE POOLE RACING
AMMONITE MOTORSPORT
B-M RACING
DOUSSE INTERNATIONAL SANGLIER
PRIVATEER
PRIVATEER
PRIVATEER
ITEGO SPORT
TEAM CKM
LALTD | NOEL ROBINSON CAR REPAIR CENTRE
GRAHAM BRUNTON RACING
ITEGOSPORT
AMMONITE MOTORSPORT
NEIL FOWLER MOTORSPORT
THE SPOTTED DOG PUB FLAMSTEAD
AMONITE
SHAWS MOTORSPORT
PRIVATEER
PRIVATEER
PIRATE M SPORTS
PIRATE M-SPORTS
WAYNE POOLE RACING
WAYNE POOLE RACING
PRIVATEER
IPPAKAMPOS

TEAM DOLAN | BATHROOM MOTOR FACTORS. DQ AUTOMOTIVE, BMW IRELAND

AMMONITE MOTORSPORT
SPRINGBRIDGE DIRECT LTD
MIRAGE ENGINEERING
OLDFIELD MOTORSPORT
B-M RACING
OLDFIELD MOTORSPORT | PHALANX SECURITY
PRIVATEER
BEASTWORX
PRIVATEER
RAPID HIRE SERVICES
DDR
TEAM DDR
PRIVATEER
PRIVATEER
GRANT HISTORICS
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FORMULA FORD FESTIVAL

CAR NATIONALITY
ROYALE RP29 GBR
MEDINA SPORT BH22 IRL
RAY GR15 CAN
VAN DIEMAN BD26 IRL
RF88 AUS
VAN DIEMEN RF80 GBR
RAY GR14 GBR
GR15 CAN
RAY GBR
MYGALE SJO1 GBR
MEDINA MK2 - RF99 GBR
SPECTRUM 05B AUS
VAN DIEMEN RF91 GER
VAN DIEMEN RF90 FRA
VAN DIEMEN RF89 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF88 GER
VAN DIEMEN RF79 GBR
CROSSLE35F IRL
VAN DIEMEN VD77 GBR
SWIFT SC20 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF80 GBR
FIRMAN USA
RAY GR20 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF00/JL12 IRL
VAN DIEMEN RF90 IRL
SWIFT SC95 GBR
RAY GR20 USA
VAN DIEMEN RF80 GBR
CROSSLE32F GBR
DIEMEN LA10 NLD
VAN DIEMEN JL13 GER
VAN DIEMEN RF 83 NOR
JAMUN M92 GBR
VAN DIEMEN VD77 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RFO1 GBR
RAY USA
MEDINASPORT JL18 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF91 FRA
RAY GR22 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF89 GBR
JAMUN GBR
VAN DIEMEN 89 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF80 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF92 GBR
RAY GR14 CAN
VAN DIEMEN RF88 GBR
RAY GR18 GBR
WINKELMANN GBR
VAN DEIMEN RF91 GBR
RAY GBR
ROYALE RP21 GBR
VAN DIEMEM RF95 NOR
CROSSLE GBR
FIRMAN GBR
FIRMAN GBR
VAN DIEMAN RFO7 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF88 GBR
VAN DIEMAN RF91 GBR
ELDEN FALCONER GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF99 IRL
RAY GR22 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF89 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF92 AUS
VAN DIEMAN LA09 GBR
MEDINA SPORT BH23 IRL
VAN DIEMEN JL13 USA
LANAN 1604 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF88 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF81 GBR
VAN DIEMAN RF90 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF00 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF00 IRL
VAN DIEMEN RF91 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF86 GBR
VAN DIEMEN RF91 GBR

Version 1
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151
163
169
181
189
269
341
410
555
691
I

VINYL DETAIL FIESTA ST150 CHALLENGE

NO'
1
8

11
12
14
17
18
19

21

22

29

36

66

83

86

98

99

100

119

144

777

BRSCC FIESTA JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

NO'
7
12
15
19
20
25
27
33
35
43
51
55
65
66
69
70
72
87
179
235
287
306
328
507
555

FIXAWHEEL PRODUCTION CUP

NO'
10
11
13
16
19
21
58
91
96
111
117
120
126
175
769

ADAM FATHERS
MATTHEW STURMER
ALAN SLATER
ANDREW NOBLE
TOMNIPPERS
STORM GJERDRUM
COLINWILLIAMS

CHRISTOPHER EDWARDS

SPENCER SHINNER
OLIVER CHAPMAN
MURRAY SHEPHERD

DRIVER

MICHAEL BLACKBURN
NEIL MARSH
DANIEL MCQUIRE
JOSEPH MING
MARC WEBB
SPENCER LANE
LUKE JARMAN
ROBBIE HARRISON
DILLON DAVIS
DOROTTYA KLARA BANO
LIAM TURNBALL
SIMON RICKETTS
STEPHANIE SORE
SOPHIE KINGHORN
DANIEL MCCARTHY
SAMUEL WATKINS
WILLIAM KELLETT
WILLIAM BOX
AIDEN VICKERS
GEORGE FOXLOW
ALEX SPRANGE

DRIVER

NATHANIEL DARCY
THOMAS MERRITT
CALLIE CLIFFORD
CHRISTOPHER DOBLE
KACPER TOMALEWSKI
HARRY RUSSELL
LEWISISLIN
AARON BEATTIE
EDEN SPANSWICK
DANIELLASUTTON
LUKE BROADBENT
BOBBY HOLMES
ISAAC DOBLE
NEIL HAMPSON
HARRY LINDLEY
BENJY DOUGLAS
LEWIS TURKINGTON
ARCHIE DAVIES
THOMAS SIMPSON
JENSON PRITCHARD
MAX FENTON
OLIVER HERON
ETHAN BRASS
DARA MCINERNEY
OSCAR HOMERSTONE

DRIVER

MARTYN CULLEY
BARRIE CULLEY
JUDE MCGREEVY
THEO LONGMAN
COLINDUNN
HENRY SWANSON
GREG ROSE
LIAM BROWNING
DAVID MYCOCK
RICH HOCKLEY
ANDREW THOMPSON
DANIEL COGSWELL
ELLIOTT WALKER
DAVE TYSON
JACK WATTS

WWW.TEAMFATHERS.COM

PRIVATEER

SWIFT COOPER
TEAM DOLAN
PRIVATEER

GJERDRUM RACING
PRIVATEER
SHAWS MOTORSPORT
OLDFIELD MOTORSPORT | STAR CROWN INDUSTRIES

PRIVATEER

STEPHEN HARDY

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR
MB55 RACE TEAM
PRIVATEER
TENSPORT PERFORMANCE
AMIGO MOTORSPORT
PRIVATEER
PRIVATEER
PRIVATEER
VELOCITY RACING
20 TEN MOTORSPORT
PRIVATEER
JAMSPORT RAACING
SIMMOTORSPORT
PRIVATEER
SBR MOTORSPORT | TRUST FORD & NORTH 500 MOTORHOMES
M2 BSK MOTORSPORT
20 TEN MOTORSPORT
20 TEN MOTORSPORT
TENSPORT PERFORMANCE
MBM RACING
20 TEN MOTORSPORT | RHI SERVICE
TENSPORT PERFORMANCE

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS | FAFI B
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
VELOCITY RACING
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
JAMSPORT RACING
VELOCITY RACING
20 TEN RACING
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS | AARON BEATTIE RACING
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
VELOCITY RACING | CDS
EXCLUSIVE MOTOR COMPANY
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS | DOBLE MOTORCYCLES
BPC MOTORSPORT | NEIL HAMPSON RACING
HARRY LINDLEY RACING
20 TEN MOTORSPORT | BDR MOTORSPORT LTD
20 TEN MOTORSPORT | TOOL MANIAC
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS | BC RACING
JAMSPORT RACING | RECONTAINERS LTD
VELOCITY RACING | GASAND AIR LTD
JAMSPORT RACING
BPC MOTORAPORT

DCM RACING, TEGIWA, ASH BANK GARAGE, WRAP STAR & DEMON TWEEKS

RACE CAR CONSULTANTS

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR
GOBLIN RACING
GOBLIN RACING
JUDE MCGREEVY RACING
PRIVATEER
DUNN MOTORSPORT | POSITIVE PERCEPTION
FIXAWHEEL | RACE CAR EXPERIENCES
SILVERLAKE RACING
LIAM BROWNING RACING
PRIVATEER
RTH MOTOR SERVICES
PRIVATEER
CMR RACING
MARLBOROUGH MOTORSPORT
RACECAR EXPERIENCES
BPC MOTORSPORT

RAY GR16
MACON MR8
NIKE MK 4
VAN DIEMEN JLO12K
VAN DIEMON RFO1
RAYGR16
PRSRHO1
1979 PRSRH02
VAN DIEMEN JL13
LOLAT200
MEDINA

CAR

FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150
FIESTAST150

CAR

FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S
FIESTAZETEC S

CAR

SEAT LEON
SEAT LEON
PEUGEOT 107
DS3 CUP CAR
RENAULT CLIO 172
DS3 CUP CAR
DS3 CUP CAR
ST150
RENAULT CLIO 182
HONDACIVIC
SEAT LEON
NISSAN ALMERA GTI
MINI COOPER
PEUGEOT 308
FIESTAST180

GBR
GBR
GBR

IRL
GBR
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

cc
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2000
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2000
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2000
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1600
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1800
998

1600
2000
1600
1600
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1998
1600
1600
1600
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AIRTEC MOTORSPORT FIESTA ST240 CHAMPIONSHIP

NO' DRIVER TEAM NAME / SPONSOR CAR cc CLASS
1 ALASTAIR KELLETT KELLETT MOTORSPORT FIESTAST240 1600 PROM
4 GARY MILLER M+D ENGINEERING FIESTAST240 1600 PRO
11 LUKE WARR RACE CAR CONSULTANTS FIESTAST240 1600 AM
12 DAVID NYE FIXINGS & POWERTOOL CNTR LTD FIESTAST240 1600 PROM
14 SIMON HORROBIN PRIVATEER FIESTAST240 1600 PROM
15 MARCO RICCI JRW MOTORSPORT FIESTAST240 1600 AMM

22 SIMON WARR RACE CAR CONSULTANTS FIESTAST240 1600 AM M(G)

26 HARRY HAYES RACE CAR CONSULTANTS | RAILSCAPE LTD FIESTAST240 1600 AM

47 JAMES POPE PRIVATEER FIESTAST240 1600 PRO

53 MORGAN KIDD JRW MOTORSPORT FIESTAST240 1600 PRO
69 MATT CHAMBERS MADISON WEB SOLUTIONS FIESTAST240 1600 AMM

7 RICKY GLENDENING JAMSPORT RACING FIESTAST240 1600 AM (G)

88 JOHN COOPER 20 TEN MOTORSPORT | SIMPLY CAR SALES FIESTAST240 1600 PROM

89 JASON O CONNELL KELLET MOTORSPORT FIESTAST240 1600 AM

111 GRAEME COLFER SHADOW ROTARY FIESTAST240 1600 PRO

144 GEORGE FOXLOW 20 TEN MOTORSPORT | RHI SERVICE FIESTAST240 1600 PRO

188 MAGGIE WEBSTER JRW MOTORSPORT | JELLYFISH MOTORSPORT FIESTAST240 1600 AM

664 CONNOR BLACKBURN JRW MOTORSPORT | B&CO FIESTAST240 1600 PRO

77 SEAN REYNOLDS PRIVATEER FIESTAST240 1600 PROM

PRE'82 FF1600 FESTIVAL FEATURE RACE - SUPPORTED BY GEOFF PAGE ENGINEERING

NO' DRIVER TEAM NAME / SPONSOR CAR NATIONALITY CLASS
2 RICK MORRIS PRIVATEER ROYALE RP29 GBR 1981
7 JONATHAN NASH PRIVATEER VAN DIEMEN RF80 GBR 1980
11 MICHAEL SAUNDERS PRIVATEER PRSRHO1 GBR 1977
18 JAMES RIGBY JESUS SAVES RACING VAN DIEMEN RF79 GBR 1979
19 MARK MCKENNA TEAM DOLAN CROSSLE35F IRL 1979
20 KEVIN TEAGER TEAM TEAGER VAN DIEMEN RF77 GBR 1977
23 ALAN FINCHAM PRIVATEER VAN DIEMEN RF80 GBR 1980
30 SIMON LANGMAN PRIVATEER VAN DIEMEN RF80 GBR 1980
37 BEN POWNEY PAMOTORSPORT JAMUN T3 GBR 1971
40 RUSSELL GILES PRIVATEER VAN DIEMEN VD77 GBR 1977
54 ANTONY DENHAM TEAM CKM VAN DIEMEN RF80 GBR 1980
66 OLIVER BUCKTON PRIVATEER ELDEN MK8 GBR 1971
70 CAMERON JACKSON NEIL FOWLER MOTORSPORT WINKELMANN GBR 1969
75 HARRISON MORROW SHAWS MOTORSPORT ROYALE RP21 GBR 1975
7 PHILATTWOOD PRIVATEER CROSSLE GBR 1978
87 IAN JEARY IPPAKAMPOS ELDEN FALCONER GBR 1971
113 STUART KESTENBAUM PRIVATEER VAN DIEMEN RF81 GBR 1981
163 MATTHEW STURMER SRR | LIMPSFIELD FITNESS MACON MR8 GBR 1970
169 ALAN SLATER SWIFT COOPER NIKE MK 4 GBR 1969
341 COLIN WILLIAMS PRIVATEER PRSRHO1 GBR 1978
410 CHRISTOPHER EDWARDS SHAWS MOTORSPORT PRSRHO02 GBR 1979
691 OLIVER CHAPMAN PRIVATEER LOLAT200 GBR 1970
880 TIMOTHY BENNETT PRIVATEER HAWKE MK21 GBR 1978

CLASSIC & MODERN MOTORSPORT CLUB

NO' DRIVER FORMULAE CAR cc CLASS
17 TONY SKELTON CMMC SUPER SALOONS RENAULT CLIO CUP 19441 B
27 MARTIN REYNOLDS CMMC SUPER SALOONS FORD ESCORT 2500 B
34 STEVE DANN CMMC SUPER SALOONS VW POLO 17817 D
44 ROD BIRLEY CMMC SUPER SALOONS FORD ESCORTWRC 2000T A
86 COLIN CLAXTON CMMC SUPER SALOONS FORD ESCORT 2000T B
127 DOMINIC RYAN CMMC SUPER SALOONS FORD FIESTA 1600T D
134 LEE CLEUGH CMMC SUPER SALOONS AUDITT 1800T A
144 KEN HUNT CMMC SUPER SALOONS VW GOLF GTI 2900 D
787 CLIVE HAYNSFORD CMMC SUPER SALOONS MAZDA RX8 1908T S
7 IAN SEALE CMMC TINTOPS FORD FIESTAST150 1999 P
29 RICK SKELSEY CMMC TINTOPS FORD FIESTAST150 2000 P
41 SAM HAYWOOD CMMC TINTOPS RENAULT MEGANE RS 1998T T1
66 TERRY WALLER CMMC TINTOPS FORD FIESTAST150 2000 T2
87 GRAHAM RICHARDSON CMMC TINTOPS HONDACIVIC TYPER 2136 T1
188 NEAL GARDINER CMMC TINTOPS HONDACIVIC 1998 T1
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